
ή
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Contract Mod!۴!cat!on DocumentCOLLIN
COUNTY

Vendor: Daiohs USA, Inc. Contract No. 2617-159
Contract: Sen/ices:dba First Choice Coffee Services Coffee

1500 Precision, ste 130
Plano, TX 75074

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOtLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

1 In accordance with Section 4.6 Price Redetermination clause, change pricing to
proposed unit pricing:

Change Price From To
line 1
Line 2
Line 4
line 5
Line 6

Line 15

Coffee - Regular Breakfast Blend
Coffee - Decaffeinated
Styrofoam Cups - 8 oz.
Lids for 8 oz. Styrofoam Cups
Coffee Stirrers
Coffee Regular- 16x12 oz.

24.95
18.50
26.50
18.00
18.50
88.80

27.45
$ 20.44
$  33.13

22.50
$ 22.56
$ 97.68

$
$
$

2 Extend the contract for a four month period of October 1, 2022 through and including January 31,2023.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
effective on August _, 2022.by Court Order No..

ACCEPTED BY:

UR٢ SIGNATURE

íỷùnϋΰầ Michelle Charnoski. NIGP-CPP. CPPB
(Pri (Print Name)

er
CphÌKiì ỉlốỹioiặl

TITLE:

DATE:
TITI F- PURCHASING AGENT

DATE:

1

2022-721-08-08 8

DocuSign Envelope ID: BE1E1782-A2C5-4234-9444-D988F2C54D87

8/9/22



H!STOR!CAL !NFORMAT!ON

Awarded by Court Order No. 2017-769-1٥-٥2

Renewa! No.
Renewaا No.
Renewa! No.
Крптд'я! No.

1 Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

ه182-9537ه-7ه-
2 ه192-692ه-8-26
3 -ه2ه84822ه-6ه-
4 -12ه75342ه-6ه-

Summary extend contract, price !ncreaseChange Order Uo, ١ Court Order No.

2

2022-721-08-08

DocuSign Envelope ID: BE1E1782-A2C5-4234-9444-D988F2C54D87


		2022-11-02T12:19:31-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




